
10 2

8

St
ar

te
r 21

34

238

31

3

8

32

18

To

4
5

69

41

28

19

7 20

17

30

27
25

2652

24

39
17

1
34

22
17

16

13 5315

14

2

1112

8

40

43

4647

51

42
44

48

35

36 45293738

33 8

8

2

50

49



1 0A4323 1 SCROLL, FLYWHEEL
2 045756 8 SCREW, TAPTITE M6-1.0 x 10mm
3 029289 2.5 FT. FOAM TAPE
4 SRV 091222D 1 FLYWHEEL
5 067198N 1 WASHER, BELLVILLE M20 x 2.2
6 067890 1 NUT, M20 x 1.5, FLYWHEEL
7 0A4456 1 3/8" SPECIAL LOCK WASHER
8 056893 21 SCREW, CRIMPTITE #10-24 x 0.5”
9 0A6358 1 COVER,TOP FLYWHEEL
10 091646 1 DEFLECTOR, EXHAUST PORT
11 092572 1 ASSEMBLY, IGNITION COIL
12 092079 2 SCREW, TAPTITE M6-1.0 x 25mm
13 022717A 1 GROMMET, RUBBER
14 073132 1 BOOT, SPARK PLUG
15 061669 1 PLUG, BUTTON ¾”
16 089685 2 GROMMET, RUBBER
17 022129 6 LOCK WASHER-M8
18 049813 1 NUT, HEX M6-1.0
19 057821 2 CAPSCR, HEX HD M8-1.25 x 40mm
20 059637 2 SCREW, TAPTITE 3/8"-16 x 0.75”
21 0D9004A 1 ASSY, STATER MOTOR
22 059985 2 SOCKET HD. CAPSCR., M8-1.25 x 45mm
23 025034 1 PLUG, BUTTON 1-1/16”
24 0A8875 1 ASSEMBLY, DIPSTICK & CAP
25 0A7299 1 OIL DRAIN/DIPSTICK TUBE
26 0A9539 1 OIL DRAIN HOSE ASSEMBLY
27 0A7838 1 PIPE NIPPLE, 3/8" x 8" LG.
28 038593 1 BRASS STREET ELBOW, 3/8"
29 022473 1 FLAT WASHER, 1/4"-M6
30 0A6357 1 WRAPPER, ENGINE SPARK PLUG
31 0A6360 1 WRAPPER, STARTER SIDE
32 0A6489 1 WRAPPER, REAR GEAR CASE
33 0A6359 1 WRAPPER, CARB. SIDE
34 131-074260 1 ASSEMBLY, WIRE-STARTER (#16)
35 090892 1 SUPPORT, OIL FILTER
36 091159 1 BUSHING, RUBBER
37 091160 1 WASHER, RUBBER
38 091161 1 BOLT, SHOULDER-M6-1.0 x 15mm
39 049821 2 BOLT, SOCKET HD. CAPSCR.-M8-1.25 x 30mm
40 086999 1 GASKET, OIL FILTER SUPPORT
41 0A8584 1 SWITCH, OIL PRESSURE-10 PSI
42 075281 1 SWITCH, OIL TEMPERATURE
43 0C1085 2 SCREW, PHILIPS PAN HD. MACH.-M3-0.5 x 8mm
44 043182 2 LOCK WASHER-M3
45 070185B 1 FILTER, OIL
46 0E9649 1 ENGINE, LONG BLOCK-GN410VSRV
47 082774 1 KEY, WOODRUFF 4 x 19 DIA.
48 0C2308 1 COVER, CARB.
49 0A1658 1 SPECIAL LOCK WASHER, M6
50 090388 1 TAPTITE, M6-1.00 x 12mm
51 075474A 1 BOOT, TEMPERATURE SWITCH
52 0D1624 1 BOOT, OIL PRESSURE SWITCH
53 0C4373 1 SPACER, ENDFRAME


